
PARCOURS DU N°21

Routes Localités Km Kms
Aulnay s/s bois (vélodrome)

D401 Parc du Sausset
D88 Route de Roissy 8,7 8,7

Mitry (Entrée) 5,1 13,8
D139 Gressy 6,0 19,8

Messy 1,9 21,7
Charny 4,4 26,1

D 54-à dt Fresnes sur Marne 3,3 29,4
D54A Précy sur Marne 2,9 32,3

Charmentray 1,9 34,2
Trilbardou 2,6 36,8

D89 Lesches 4,7 41,5
Coupvray 1,5 42,7
Chalifert 4,4 47,1

D45A Jablines 3,7 50,8
D45 Annet s/Marne 3,8 54,6

D54-D404 Claye Souilly 3,8 58,4
Messy 2,6 61,0

Nantouillet 4,4 65,4
Thieux 3,1 68,5

Route de l’Aéroport
Aulnay (vélodrome) 18,8 87,3


